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LICENSE

NUMBER

U2ij4

5236
-

77^9

8270

10011

11237

12010

12012

12013

.

[

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

McGrady

McGee

McGraw

McGill

Me Gee

McQpady

McStrire

McC i 11

McGill

McGowan

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Matthew
Columbia, S.C.
Eropst Riley

Leesville.S.C.

B. L.

Hew Brookland.SC

Harold S.
Florence, S.C.

~T;om .

Columbia. S.°-

Jerome H.
Columbia, S. C.

Eugene S. , Jr.

West Cola. rS.C.

Robert James

Columbia, S. C.

John Henry

Columbia, S.C.

Theodore 0.

Joplin. Mo.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Summer

Ouzta

Nee ley

Browne

'•^elsey " ' -.-

Miller

Winga-rd

Robi ns on

Sfcarpe

Dudle_y

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hazell
Columbia, S.C.

^Bertha Mae

Trenton. S.C.

Gussie Lee

Columbia. S.C.

Miriam .TT

Florence, S.C.

Marguerite
Columbia. S .C.

Elise
Columbia. S. C.

Vi r>£i m* B T.nn-isfi

Columbia, E . G .

Wilrtis

Columbia, S.C.

Vera

Columbia, S..C.

Montez

Columbia, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN
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I 1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Jun"

Dec

Jul

Mar

: ^ec1

Dec

Jul

Jul
!

Feb

-

Day

27

PI

1

21

23

9

?1

?fS

?A

^

Year

1921

1927

1933

193U

1937

i939

1PJ 0

191^0

1Q],0

iq) |0

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z, DATE OF RETURN

Month

,S*p

Dec

Jul

d.ajr_

^ec

DPP

No

Jul

Feb

•

Day

-27

s

1

27

9

P3

reo

?lS

J

Year

IQPJi

1Q27

L933

193U

JLS3Z

1939

1Q. Q

QTJL_C

iqj r

194C

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

W. F, Hook
Probate JudgeLR-X-T ngton, S9R.

Magistrate"
^i9 ir o s b Lire f^ 0
Sara R. Boozer
ffl.P. Tor b A C.

J.S.Cook ?

"Lama T».f> , H.

Sara R. Boozer; \ j .p. for s.c.
.jexington.S. C.

^ara R. Boozer
W.P. for b . U .
Lexington, S. C.

Rp> v j. B -^ Hugh0 s

P marriage - Orie-ina

Snrp R- Rnn^Aj^
K.P, for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.fiTCT no-t.nn. S .H-
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